
1 x LED

34.5 W

4300 lm

125 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4300 lm

34.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.50 in

Width: 23.50 in

Height: 1.61 in

Electric 

System power: 34.5 W

Product data sheet
CORELINE PANEL RC132V G4 W60L60 PSU 1 XLED43S/840 NOC
RC125B
PHILIPS

For every project where light really matters, innovative and easy to install CoreLine Panel Generation 4 delivers on the CoreLine promise of

innovative, easy-to-use and high-quality LED lighting panels. This range of LED solutions is ready to directly replace functional luminaires in

general lighting applications. CoreLine LED Panels’ multi-color and lumen packages offer an innovative way to switch with two colors of white

light and four lumen options - all in one LED panel fixture. And thanks to a new connector, installation of these RC123V LED panels is also quick

and easy. 
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